LACELA

Art. No. 268203

Product: Electric Plamer

2022.9

Enable Time

] $ 41

1,2,3,4,5,6

g9

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Electric Plamer

Art. No. 268203

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L [N ETIEHEME X 18 |Screw MEX 18 30208002 6 | 46 |EitR Trademark 20402007061 1
PERDAE P NER Blade Clamp 10401004053 2 A7 |k Carbon Brush 10605001104 4
3[R Sk IBETMA X 6 Screw M4 X6 30201041 4 | 48 |FHER Brush Cap 10606001146 2
4 | TN E R Blade Adjust Plate 10401004054 2 49 [ HL K Inductance 10604001028 1
5 |J1A Blade 21201006023 2 | 50 |Hi% Capacitance 10603001002 1
6 |J)h Drum 10301009018 1 51 |5 ZEMEETM6 X 25 Carriage Screw M6X25 [30205007 2
7 576000 Bearing 6000 30103005 1 52 |BE T4 Sharpening Frame 21201005005 1
8  |Hh7K608 Bearing 608 30103047 1 | 53 |BSJIMR Sharpening Board 21201005004 1
9 [T ERIRETMA X 25 Screw M4 X 25 30201027 4 | 54 |WERIBEEME Nut M6 30501078 2
10 | Fie Handle Cover 10101004298 1 | 55 [#BETM4X18 Screw M4 X 18 30201019 2
11 |JF% Switch 10601001127 1 | 56 |H7)%e Blade Adapter 21201005006 1
12 |9l Sz gT Guide Fixed Screw 30206022 1| 57 |JIEheH A Cutter Shaft Assembly (10701003003 6
13 |hildz Brush Holder 10606001144 2 | 58 |EfKRTF9 Socket Wrench 9 21201002035 1
14 |fesl Depth Adjust Knob 10101007142 1|5 |[8#R Guide Ruler 21201003027 1
15 |HBUREISTAX 12 Screw ST4X12 30202016 1
16 | Hi R Chip Guard 10101005105 1
17 |42k Nut M4 30501056 6
18 |HL5% Housing 10101001237 1
19 |HBUREISTAX 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 6
20 | e Belt Cover 10101011103 1
21 [MRETM4 X 22 Screw M4 X 22 30201026 2
22 | Name Plate 20302007240 1
23 | Bty Belt 10101011102 1
24 | KMk Big V Pulley 10302010016 1
25 [Nk Small V Pulley 10302010017 1
26 |3 Side Cover 10204004146 1
27 |4h7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103007 1
28 |#1 Armature 10502001183 1
29 |4h7K607 Bearing 607 30103039 1
30 |HhERATE Bearing Bush 10102002002 1
31 [BRETST4X55 Screw ST4X55 30202046 2
32 [ET Stator 10501001170 1
33 |4 Drag Spring 10607001022 2
34 | $4 AR Chip Defend Block 10101005106 1
36 |[HZRIERR Cord Anchor 10101011007 1
37 |JEIRAR Back Base 10207004042 1
38 | Compression Spring 10303001106 1
39 |4tk Sponge Pad 10401006020 1
40 |[HBgiE Cord sleeve 10102001014 1
41 [HLJEZR2X0.75 Cord 10602006007 1
42 |l Front Base 10207004043 1
43 | IIBETSTE X 14 [Screw STHX 14 30202059 4
44 | Caudal Foot 10101011104 1
45 [FHE Torsion spring 10303001107 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	268203爆炸图
	268203爆炸图清单

